Parts Breakdown

Model MS-CN-0195-E 31823

216 214 215

214 213 212 211
/ ) _ -

~ - ‘




Parts Breakdown

Model MS-CN-0195-E 31823

Item No. Description Position | Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
79443 Motor Housing for 31823 1 79483 Round Pole for 31823 41 79523 Small Bushing @10 for 31823 214
79444 Blade Cover Fastener Handle for 31823 2 79484 Micro Switcher Bracket 2 for 31823 42 79524 Last Slice Device for 31823 215
79445 Slice Thickness Plate for 31823 &) 79485 Bolt M5x10 for 31823 43 79525 Spring for 31823 216
79446 Plank for 31823 4 79486 Micro Switcher for 31823 44 79526 Motor Group for 31823 300
79447 Large Washer for 31823 5 79487 Self-Tap Bolt 3x20 for 31823 45 79527 Bolt M6x27 for 31823 301
79448 Bolt M5x8 for 31823 6 79488 Self-Tap Bolt 4x15 for 31823 46 79528 Cap M6 for 31823 302
79449 Plastic Loop for 31823 7 79489 Bolt M5x10 for 31823 47 79529 Motor for 31823 303
79450 Control Push Buttons for 31823 8 79490 Blade Sharpener Device Holder for 31823 48 79530 Bolt M5x17 for 31823 304
79451 Meat-Baffle for 31823 9 79491 g?g?g;arpener e EmpE ks 79531 Spring Washer g5 for 31823 305
79452 Meat-Baffle Clamping Handle for 31823 10 79492 Top Loop-Plank for 31823 50 79532 Large Washer for 31823 306
79453 Axle Bolt for 31823 1" 79493 Blade Loop-Plank for 31823 51 79533 Motor Holder for 31823 307
79454 Slice Thickness Control Handle for 31823 12 79494 Power Cord for 31823 52 79534 Bolt M5x5 for 31823 308
79455 Bottom Board for 31823 13 79495 Slice Thickness Control Group for 31823 100 79535 Wheel Group for 31823 400
79456 Rubber Underlay for 31823 14 79496 Bolt M6x10 for 31823 101 79536 Spring Ring ¢35 for 31823 401
79457 Bolt M5x8 for 31823 15 79497 Undee Washer for 31823 102 79537 Spring Ring ¢15 for 31823 402
79458 Washer for 31823 16 79498 Cam for 31823 103 79538 Shaft ¢15 for 31823 403
79459 Taper Spring for 31823 17 79499 Slice Thickness Control for 31823 104 79539 Bearing 6062-2RZ for 31823 404
79460 Long Shaft ¢16 for 31823 18 79500 Roller for 31823 105 79540 Cylinder for 31823 405
79461 Bushing 916 for 31823 19 79501 Cap M6 for 31823 106 79541 Wheel for 31823 406
79462 Bolt M6x15 for 31823 20 79502 Bushing ¢10 for 31823 107 79542 Blade Sharpener Device for 31823 500
79463 Long Plate for 31823 21 79503 Bolt M5x10 for 31823 108 79543 Cap M6 for 31823 501
79464 Cap M6 for 31823 22 79504 Shaft ¢10 for 31823 109 79544 Washer for 31823 502
79465 Cupreous Bolt M6 for 31823 23 79505 Cupreous Bolt M6 for 31823 110 79545 Thin Grinding Wheel for 31823 503
79466 Slip Seat for 31823 24 79506 Bolt M5x12 with Washer for 31823 m 79546 Thin Grinding Wheel Shaft for 31823 504
79467 Cap M8 for 31823 25 79507 Contorted Plate for 31823 112 79547 Grinding Wheel Shaft for 31823 505
79468 Bolt M8x30 for 31823 26 79508 Spring 91.5 for 31823 13 79548 Small Cupreous Bolt M3 for 31823 506
79469 Bolt M6x30 for 31823 27 79509 Product Holder Group for 31823 200 79549 Thick Grinding Wheel for 31823 507
79470 Bearing 626Z for 31823 28 79510 Knighthead for 31823 201 79550 Thick Grinding Wheel Shaft for 31823 508
79471 g;‘é‘i‘;ﬁ joceiEempingl andiioy 29 79511 Small Nail for 31823 202 79551 Spring 0.8 for 31823 509
79472 Cap M5 for 31823 30 79512 Bolt M5x5 for 31823 203 79552 Blade Sharpener Cover for 31823 510
79473 Bolt M5x30 for 31823 31 79513 Meat Holder for 31823 204 79553 Cap M8 for 31823 511
79474 Blade Cover for 31823 32 79514 Washer for 31823 205 79554 Bracket for 31823 512
79475 Blade Loop for 31823 33 79515 Bolt M6x13 for 31823 206 79555 Spring Ring 6 for 31823 513
79476 Bolt M5x15 for 31823 34 79516 Meat Holder Seat for 31823 207 79556 Washer @5 for 31823 514
79477 Bolt M5x15 for 31823 35 79517 Round Cap M5 for 31823 208 79557 Bolt M5x15 for 31823 515
79478 Top Loop for 31823 36 79518 Product Holder Pushing Device for 31823 209 79558 Bolt M5x35 for 31823 516
79479 Blade for 31823 a7 79519 :)rr"g;’g;';"'der FUSITERRERIREE g 78702 Knock-Down Shaft for 31823 517
79480 Strap for 31823 38 79520 Pusher for 31823 211 79559 Spring Washer @8 for 31823 518
79481 Bolt M6x10 for 31823 B9 79521 Black Rubber Loop for 31823 212

79482 Micro Switcher Bracket for 31823 40 79522 Small Shaft 10 for 31823 213



